You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ HCS500-I/P : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Through Hole
Type Code Hopping Decoder
Applications Remote Secure Access, Keyless Entry
Package / Case 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Supplier Device Package 8-PDIP
Packaging Tube
HCS412/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS412-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS500T-I/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
HCS412/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
DIP
HCS412T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCODR/TRNSPND
8SOIC
HCS500-I/SM
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOPPING DECODER 8-
SOIJ
18085A152KAT2A 7MBP50RTJ060 A3967SLBT AD7528JN AM27C512-200PC
APT2X50DC120J AT27LV512A BCM2042MKFBGH-P13 BD1020HFV-T BD3-1212-5
BZX84C6V2-7-F-89 C2012Y5V1A475Z/10 CGA4F1C0G2A153J085AC D1069N44T FFPF10UA60ST
FK2125TZ700C850T FQP14N80C HD64F3664FP IRF1310NSTRL IRF8910GTRPBF.
IS43R16160D-5TL-TR LC75343M-TLM-E LM25575MH/NOPB LM2917MX/NOPB LQP03TN4N3H04D
LT1171CT M0437WC140 M27C512-90F6 MT47H256M8THN-3:H N620CH28
NJM2670E3-TE2 PD3Z284C18 PDAB050120 PSD36/18 RT1C060UN
S-89441ANC-HBY-TFG SFR9230BTM SKKT131/18E SMBJ14CA SS10P4C-M3/86A